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统计期间：2018年6月                                                                                 单位：万元
	统计范围
	资产负债率（%）
	资产总额
	负债总额
	所有权益者总额
	营业收入
	利润总额
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	同比
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	本年
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	同比
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	本年
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	同比
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	本年
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	上年
同期
	同比增幅（%）

	全部12家集团
	61.45
	23,072,791
	12.30
	14,177,494
	13.76
	8,895,297
	10.04
	898,436
	9.11
	-4,750
	452
	——

	其中：功能类
	64.16
	16,676,683
	17.90
	10,700,165
	18.21
	5,976,518
	17.34
	263,109
	16.58
	2,651
	12,980
	-79.58

	          公共服务类
	46.98
	2,124,924
	-0.28
	998,228
	0.05
	1,126,696
	-0.56
	204,562
	25.70
	-11199
	-12,497
	——

	      竞争类
	58.04
	4,271,184
	0.00
	2,479,101
	2.71
	1,792,083
	-3.50
	430,765
	-0.98
	3798
	-31
	——




